1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

Trend controller 3-point controller with control signal; 3-point controller with pulse
USB printing Reports on USB stick
Check of completeness with floating average
parameters)
Rev. 11/2021
The technical data given serves as a product description only and should not be
understood as guaranteed properties in the legal sense.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
The products and solutions presented in this data sheet make major
contributions in the following sectors:
Machinery
(OEM)
Ordering options
Ordering information
Belt dimensions A x B (mm) Direction of transport Max Load (g) Material N° Built-In Material N° Wall-mounted
300 x 200 Left → Right 600 WKD30X20LR0600BI WKD30X20LR0600WM
300 x 200 Right → Left 600 WKD30X20RL0600BI WKD30X20RL0600WM
300 x 200 Left → Right 1200 WKD30X20LR1200BI WKD30X20LR1200WM
300 x 200 Right → Left 1200 WKD30X20RL1200BI WKD30X20RL1200WM
300 x 200 Left → Right 3000 WKD30X20LR3000BI WKD30X20LR3000WM
300 x 200 Right → Left 3000 WKD30X20RL3000BI WKD30X20RL3000WM
400 x 200 Left → Right 1200 WKD40X20LR1200BI WKD40X20LR1200WM
400 x 200 Right → Left 1200 WKD40X20RL1200BI WKD40X20RL1200WM
400 x 300 Left → Right 3000 WKD40X30LR3000BI WKD40X30LR3000WM
400 x 300 Right → Left 3000 WKD40X30RL3000BI WKD40X30RL3000WM
400 x 300 Left → Right 6000 WKD40X30LR6000BI WKD40X30LR6000WM
400 x 300 Right → Left 6000 WKD40X30RL6000BI WKD40X30RL6000WM
500 x 300 Left → Right 3000 WKD50X30LR3000BI WKD50X30LR3000WM
500 x 300 Right → Left 3000 WKD50X30RL3000BI WKD50X30RL3000WM
500 x 300 Left → Right 6000 WKD50X30LR6000BI WKD50X30LR6000WM
500 x 300 Right → Left 6000 WKD50X30RL6000BI WKD50X30RL6000WM
Minebea Intec Aachen GmbH & Co. KG
Am Gut Wolf 11
52070 Aachen, Germany
Phone +49.241.1827.0